

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.5711 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	21.08.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Record shows that notice has been served on respondent No.8, despite the same, he did not choose to put up his appearance. This Court is inclined to give one more fair opportunity. Post on 16.10.2025. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	