

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.5711 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	12.12.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Though the matter is of the year 2023, till today, the respondents neither paid the amounts as per the directions of this Court nor filed their respective counters. Admit against respondents except respondent Nos.10 & 11. Post on 21.01.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J <i>RKS</i>	